

YOU ARE INVITED TO BE A CONTESTANT IN THE 2024 ALEDO RHUBARB FEST COOK OFF!

RHUBARB COOK OFF CONTEST GUIDELINES

CATEGORIES

DIVISION 1A: PIES **DIVISION 1B:** JUNIOR PIES 15 YRS AND YOUNGER **DIVISION 1C:** PROFESSIONAL COOKS AND BAKERS PIES

DIVISION 2A: CAKES, CRUMBLES AND CRISPSDIVISION 2B: JUNIOR CAKES, CRUMBLES AND CRISPSDIVISION 2C: PROFESSIONAL COOKS AND BAKERS CAKES, CRUMBLES AND CRISPS

 DIVISION 3A: RANDOM RHUBARB BAKED OR COOKED (INCLUDES MUFFINS, JAMS, JELLIES, TOPPINGS AND COOKIES)
DIVISION 3B: JUNIOR RANDOM BAKED OR COOKED
DIVISION 3C: PROFESSIONAL COOKS AND BAKERS RANDOM RHUBARB BAKED OR COOKED

DIVISION 4A: BEVERAGES AND NON-BAKED OR COOKED ITEMS DIVISION 4B: JUNIOR BEVERAGES AND NON-BAKED OR COOKED DIVISION 4C: PROFESSIONAL COOKS AND BAKERS BEVERAGES AND NON-BAKED OR COOKED

PRIZES

PRIZES, IN THE FORM OF GIFT CARDS TO THE RHUBARB FEST SOUVENIR BOOTH, WILL BE AWARDED FOR 1ST AND 2ND PLACES IN THE 12 DIVISIONS. WINNERS WILL BE ANNOUNCED AT 2PM SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH ON THE BANDSHELL STAGE DURING THE RHUBARB AUCTION!

CONTESTANTS

THE CONTESTANTS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR DROPPING OFF THEIR ENTRIES AT THE OLD ALEDO RAILROAD DEPOT – 204 SE 2ND AVE. ALEDO, IL 61231 FROM 9AM-11AM ON SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH, 2024.

ONCE THE ENTRIES ARE REGISTERED AND NUMBERED, THEY BECOME PROPERTY OF THE ALEDO RHUBARB FEST AND MAY BE AUCTIONED OFF TO THE HIGHEST BIDDERS TO BENEFIT THE FESTIVAL SO, **PLEASE HAVE YOUR ITEM IN A DISPOSABLE PAN OR CONTAINER**. HAVE QUESTIONS? E-MAIL RHUBARB COOK OFF CHAIR STEPHANIE GODKE AT CHEFSTEPH@MRDISTILLING.COM

JUDGES

- DAVID BOHLMAN WQAD MORNING NEWS ANCHOR
- CYLE DICKENS KWQC TV 6 METEOROLOGIST
- ANDREW STUTZKE WQAD TV 8 METEROLOGIST
- **STEPHANIE GODKE** CHEF AT MISSISSIPPI RIVER DISTILLING, FREQUENT CHEF ON PAULA SANDS LIVE AND CULINARY INSTRUCTOR